School Holiday 2023/2024
Parents will be notified if any of the above dates need to be changed. 

	Thursday 31st September 2023
	Autumn Term 

School re-opens for pupils


	Close 2pm – Halloween Break

Monday 30th October 2023

	Friday 27th October 
School closed for Halloween Break

	Monday 6th November 2023
	School re-opens

	Thursday 21st December 2023
	School closed at 11 am for Christmas Holidays

	Thursday, 4 January 2024
	Spring Term 

School re-opens



	Monday 12 February 2024
Monday 19 February
	School Closed Mid-term

School Re-opens

	Monday 18th March 2024
	St Patrick’s Day school closed

	Thursday 28 March 2024
	School closes at 11.00 am for Easter Holidays

	Monday 8th April 2024
	Summer Term 

School re-opens

	Monday 6th May 2024
	Bank holiday – School Closed

	Friday 24th May 2024
	School closed at 2pm – Half Term Break

	Monday 3rd June 2024
	School re-opens 

	Friday 28th June 2024
	School closed for Summer Holidays at  11 am - non uniform


Please note that there will be additional staff training days to be added and that there may be small changes to the above list
